8/27/2020

y to understand loan application with
flexible lending options” ., . eman

* * * * * Trustpilot

(N
* Menu

e Search
* My Account
Enter a keyword SEARCH
Login (/member/login) Register (/member/register)
SEARCH

Home (/)

RETIREMENT (/retirement)

Retirement News (/retirement/news) Timing Your Retirement (/retirement/timing-your-retirement) Retirement Planning (/retirement/retirement-planning)

Making the transition to retirement (/retirement/making-the-transition-to-retirement) How much do | need to retire? (/retirement/how-much-is-enough) Retirement Income (/retirement/retirement-income)
Living in retirement (/retirement/living-in-retirement) Resources (/retirement/resources) Retirement Affordability Index (retirement-affordability-index)

AGE PENSION (/age-pension)

Age Pension (/age-pension) Age Pension News (/age-pension/news) Pension eligibility (/age-pension/pension-eligibility) Pension payment rates (/age-pension/pension-payment-rates)
Income and asset tests (/age-pension/income-and-asset-tests) Work Bonus (/age-pension/work-bonus) Claiming your Age Pension overseas (/age-pension/claiming-your-pension-overseas)
Disability Support Pension (/age-pension/disability-support-pension) Deeming rates (https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/government/centrelink/deeming-rates-for-age-pension)

FAQ (https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/age-pension/faq) Centrelink (/government/centrelink) Centrelink Online Services (/government/centrelink/centrelink-online-services)

Carers Allowance (/government/centrelink/carer-payments) Widow Allowance (/government/centrelink/widow-allowance) Government (/government) Seniors Card (/government/seniors-card)
Medicare (/government/medicare) Veterans' Affairs (/government/veterans-affairs)

SUPER (/finance/superannuation)

Superannuation News (/finance/superannuation/news) Australian Super Funds (/finance/superannuation/super-funds) SMSF (ffinance/superannuation/smsf)

Superannuation Calculator (/finance/superannuation/calculator)

MONEY (/finance)

Finance News (/finance/news) Legal & General (/finance/legal-and-general) Banking & Investment (/finance/banking-and-investment) Credit Cards (/finance/credit-cards)

Insurance (/finance/insurance) Health insurance (/health/your-health/health-insurance) Seniors Travel Insurance (/travel/travel-insurance) Property (/finance/property)

Mortgage & Home Loans (/finance/mortgage-and-home-loans) Federal Budget 2019 (/federal-budget-2019) Federal Election 2019 (/federal-election-2019)

TRAVEL (/travel)

Travel News (/travel/news) Destinations (/travel/destinations) Canada (/travel/destinations/canada) Hong Kong (/travel/destinations/hong-kong) Ireland (/travel/destinations/ireland)
Cruising (/travel/cruising) Cruise Deals (/travel/cruising/cruise-deals) Tips (/travel/cruising/cruising-tips) Rail Tours (/travel/rail-tours) Coach Tours (/travel/coach-tours)

Solo Travel (/travel/solo-travel) Travel Q&A (/travel/travel-qanda) Travel Deals (/travel/travel-deals) Tours & Trips (/travel/tours-and-trips) Travelling On A Budget (/travel/travelling-on-a-budget)
Resources (/travel/travel-resources) Seniors Travel Insurance (/travel/travel-insurance) Self-drive Holidays (/travel/self-drive-holidays)

HEALTH (/health)

Health News (/health/news) COVID-19 (/health/covid19) Your Health (/health/your-health ) Wellbeing (/health/wellbeing) Hearing (/health/hearing) Aged Care (/aged-care)

Grief & Loss (/grief-and-loss)

TECH (/technology)

Technology News (/technology/news) Computers (/technology/computers) Gadgets (/technology/gadgets) Phones (/technology/phones) Social networking (/technology/social-networking)
Online Shopping (/technology/online-shopping) Safety Online (/technology/safety-online)

FOOD (/food-recipes)

LIFESTYLE (/lifestyle)

Retirement Village Living (/lifestyle/retirement-village-living/) Stylewatch (/lifestyle/stylewatch/) Fashion (/lifestyle/stylewatch/fashion) Accessories (/lifestyle/stylewatch/accessories)

Beauty (/lifestyle/stylewatch/beauty) Leisure (/lifestyle/leisure) Activities (/lifestyle/leisure/activities) Volunteering (/lifestyle/volunteering)

FORUM (/the_meeting_place)

Meeting Place (/the_meeting_place) Let's Talk Retirement (/the_meeting_place/topic/lets-talk-retirement) Hot Topics (/the_meeting_place/topic/hot-topics)

General Discussion (/the_meeting_place/topic/general-discussion) Watch Listen Read (/the_meeting_place/topic/watch-listen-read) The Sports Club (/the_meeting_place/topic/the-sports-club)
Political (/the_meeting_place/topic/political) Government & Centrelink (/the_meeting_place/topic/government-centrelink) Technology Talk (/the_meeting_place/topic/technology-talk)

Health & Wellbeing (/the_meeting_place/topic/health-wellbeing) Travellers Corner (/the_meeting_place/topic/travellers-corner) Food & Recipes (/the_meeting_place/topic/food-recipes)
Dilemmas (/the_meeting_place/topic/dilemmas) Helpful Hints (/the_meeting_place/topic/helpful-hints) Events Offers Activities (/the_meeting_place/topic/events-offers-activities)

Hobbies & Pastimes (/the_meeting_place/topic/hobbies-pastimes) In the Garden (/the_meeting_place/topic/in-the-garden) Grandkids Corner (/the_meeting_place/topic/grandkids-corner)


https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/retirement
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/retirement/news
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/retirement/timing-your-retirement
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/retirement/retirement-planning
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/retirement/making-the-transition-to-retirement
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/retirement/how-much-is-enough
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/retirement/retirement-income
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/retirement/living-in-retirement
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/retirement/resources
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/health/covid19/retirement-affordability-index
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/age-pension
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/age-pension
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/age-pension/news
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/age-pension/pension-eligibility
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/age-pension/pension-payment-rates
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/age-pension/income-and-asset-tests
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/age-pension/work-bonus
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/age-pension/claiming-your-pension-overseas
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/age-pension/disability-support-pension
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/government/centrelink/deeming-rates-for-age-pension
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/age-pension/faq
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/government/centrelink
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/government/centrelink/centrelink-online-services
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/government/centrelink/carer-payments
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/government/centrelink/widow-allowance
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/government
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/government/seniors-card
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/government/medicare
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/government/veterans-affairs
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/finance/superannuation
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/finance/superannuation/news
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/finance/superannuation/super-funds
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/finance/superannuation/smsf
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/finance/superannuation/calculator
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/finance
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/finance/news
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/finance/legal-and-general
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/finance/banking-and-investment
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/finance/credit-cards
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/finance/insurance
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/health/your-health/health-insurance
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/travel-insurance
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/finance/property
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/finance/mortgage-and-home-loans
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/federal-budget-2019
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/federal-election-2019
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/news
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/destinations
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/destinations/canada
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/destinations/hong-kong
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/destinations/ireland
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/cruising
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/cruising/cruise-deals
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/cruising/cruising-tips
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/rail-tours
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/coach-tours
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/solo-travel
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/travel-qanda
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/travel-deals
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/tours-and-trips
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/travelling-on-a-budget
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/travel-resources
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/travel-insurance
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/self-drive-holidays
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/health
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/health/news
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/health/covid19
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/health/your-health
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/health/wellbeing
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/health/hearing
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/aged-care
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/grief-and-loss
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/technology
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/technology/news
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/technology/computers
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/technology/gadgets
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/technology/phones
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/technology/social-networking
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/technology/online-shopping
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/technology/safety-online
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/food-recipes
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/lifestyle
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/lifestyle/retirement-village-living/
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/lifestyle/stylewatch/
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/lifestyle/stylewatch/fashion
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/lifestyle/stylewatch/accessories
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/lifestyle/stylewatch/beauty
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/lifestyle/leisure
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/lifestyle/leisure/activities
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/lifestyle/volunteering
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/lets-talk-retirement
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/hot-topics
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/general-discussion
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/watch-listen-read
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/the-sports-club
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/political
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/government-centrelink
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/technology-talk
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/health-wellbeing
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/travellers-corner
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/food-recipes
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/dilemmas
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/helpful-hints
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/events-offers-activities
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/hobbies-pastimes
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/in-the-garden
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/the_meeting_place/topic/grandkids-corner
https://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/pcs/click?xai=AKAOjstWCZGC2qxRwtXp8bRmOrW9PsyYjbRA1qC78m69nnFzGwKQnxm38fedxN2jqBzopLVD8K3vec-tI-7fyROsWkoyE09VS1Ok846Etr5lNyynGW6PCfuGnBxSdUeqO5LDfCKU0dwl7BViwNV3qJuhqzh_NiOSGlUS0DXXl6BX84YltF6SdUb-wTYwb_P4Bp_WN7MX7Q8Zl1AefKVzu94aPjpIdb92_r3MIDh3iZNDhL21CiRuyINQgA67D7PUCixcgs4V5B9LRVMtFumhDVluUSkpScw4o4L4kn_qahF50m4A9dEFb_ZjLA7EYQ&sai=AMfl-YTs7VavTb3MhN4o5eAe14CNt9QXR464PKMBXK2YGwwc1QfU5nP5yuJ3yat24YI9_hPEFb0AmO7m0xRzMp7HqibtWskyDPKYKO36jL0FO_MAqKJ8JqJtp0hs_v6HC16lkFzMlA&sig=Cg0ArKJSzJ7wGAGvPr5D&adurl=https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/lp-articles/new-way-fund-retirement/%3Futm_source%3Ddisplay%26utm_medium%3Dwebsite%26utm_campaign%3Dlead&nx=CLICK_X&ny=CLICK_Y
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/member/login
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/member/register

FUN (/fun)

Games (/fun/games) Daily Crossword Puzzles (/fun/games/daily-crossword-puzzles) Trivia (/extra/trivia)

Sudoku (/fun/games/sudoku) Word Search (/fun/games/word-search) Mahjong (/fun/games/mahjong)

Entertainment (/fun/entertainment) Competitions (/fun/entertainment/competitions) Jokes (/fun/entertainment/jokes)

PODCAST (/podcasts) ABOUT US (/about/about-us)

Health (/health) | COVID-19 (/health/covid19) > 10 measures for travel return

The 10 measures that will get
travellers moving again

Majority ready to consider travel but only if these 10 measures are in place.

Trivia Quiz (/fun/games/trivia)

Freecell Solitaire (/extra/freecell-solitaire)

Aussie Crosswords (/fun/games/aussie-crosswords)

Code Cracker (/extra/code-cracker)

Free Daily Horoscopes (/fun/entertainment/free-daily-horoscopes)

Login (/member/login)  Register (/member/register)

YourLifeChoices Preferred Partners:

NOBLEOAK
LIFE INSURANCE

New research reveals the majority of travellers are now ready to consider booking domestic and international trips, but only if

airlines, airports, hotels and car rental companies collectively implement 10 different safety measures throughout their journey,

including fully flexible or refundable flights.

The independent research from technology company Travelport is based on a survey of 5000 travellers across the United

States, United Kingdom, India, Australia and New Zealand.

The study found that in all parts of the travel journey, it is deemed critical to have social distancing rules, mandatory use of face

masks, and ready access to sanitising gel or wipes, face masks and gloves.

The study (https://marketing.cloud.travelport.com/recovery-guide?

Join YOURLifeChoices
(https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/member/reg

src=RecoveryGuide_2020_Global_Article_Press_Organic&utm_source=Press&utm_medium=0rganic&utm_campaign=RecoveryGuidB&fiie@erm=Global&utm_content=Article)

also revealed, however, that additional measures still need to be implemented by airlines, airports, hotels and car rental

companies to fully restore consumer confidence.

The 10 measures travellers want to see in place before they commit to returning to travel are:

« enhanced cleaning and/or disinfection

« access to sanitising gel/wipes, masks and gloves

social distancing

temperature checks

mandatory wearing of masks

= Receive our daily enewsletter
= Enter competitions
= Comment on articles

Read a recent enewsletter

WUN@F ices com.au/aboytneysietters:
yourlifechoices.com.au/about/advertise
-us)

Most Popular Latest
Articles -J Comments

Retiree incomes to be

slashed

(/finance/banking-and- )
(ffinance/banking-

K Hlﬁ!?ﬂ efireg- o

Fg e- investment/retiree-

incomes-to-be-
slashed)
(/health/covid19/why-
%Imlﬁﬂwqa y' vaccine-race-could-
e-race-cou YESRRIRANSRMnsland-

to-stay-closed)

Wﬁ%wmgﬁfﬂé@nsland-
Rertrpaiersds

unfairly denied pay
rise" (Iage-

“? Were-

'U rRF¥J£ﬁe wn-

retirement-episode-
55)

(/age-
pension/news/were-
pensioners-unfairly-
denied-pay-rise)
(/mind-your-own-
retirement-episode-
55)


https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/fun
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/fun/games
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/fun/games/daily-crossword-puzzles
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/extra/trivia
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/fun/games/trivia
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/fun/games/aussie-crosswords
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/fun/games/sudoku
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/fun/games/word-search
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/fun/games/mahjong
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/extra/freecell-solitaire
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/extra/code-cracker
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/fun/entertainment
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/fun/entertainment/competitions
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/fun/entertainment/jokes
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/fun/entertainment/free-daily-horoscopes
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/podcasts
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/about/about-us
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/health
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/health/covid19
https://marketing.cloud.travelport.com/recovery-guide?src=RecoveryGuide_2020_Global_Article_Press_Organic&utm_source=Press&utm_medium=Organic&utm_campaign=RecoveryGuide&utm_term=Global&utm_content=Article
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/member/register
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/rss/main-news
http://twitter.com/yourlifechoices
http://www.facebook.com/yourlifechoices
http://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/about/newsletters-archive
http://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/about/advertise-with-us
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/finance/banking-and-investment/retiree-incomes-to-be-slashed
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/finance/banking-and-investment/retiree-incomes-to-be-slashed
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/health/covid19/why-vaccine-race-could-worsen-pandemic
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/health/covid19/why-vaccine-race-could-worsen-pandemic
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/news/queensland-to-stay-closed
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/travel/news/queensland-to-stay-closed
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/age-pension/news/were-pensioners-unfairly-denied-pay-rise
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/age-pension/news/were-pensioners-unfairly-denied-pay-rise
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/mind-your-own-retirement-episode-55
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/mind-your-own-retirement-episode-55
https://www.challenger.com.au/personal/retirement%20?cid=da_br_c_LFWC_YLC_HomepageLogo_RetirementHub_df_
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/nobleoak
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/member/login
https://www.yourlifechoices.com.au/member/register

